

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	5131932=00
less previous amounts				Rd	3922762
				Rd	4518511=00
				Rd	634118=00
work has been completed & maintenance stop					12591102
02-12-20 JR				Ran 02-11-20 A-E	1259121=
Limit bill -					1056520=00
					1056520=00
					202601
					51220

EXECUTIVE
RWD WORKS DIV. *28/11/20*

4th and final bill

Name of work :- Construction of
road from Gera via Nomiya
tala, Yadav tala Gera.

Agency - Sri Ravindra Kumar Singh.

Agreement No. - 68/SBD/2019-20

Agreement Amount - 60 56 279 = 60

Date of Start Work - 04.01.2020

Date of Completion :- 03.10.2020

Work Done

1. providing and fixing of
working bench marks / Reference

Continuation

ABSTRACT of cost

1. Providing and fixing of
working benchmark
Reference Pillars - do-do
all comp.

Qty - vidi Item No 1 P 25

Qty Bench mark 100

@ Rs 4240.60/no - Rs 424100

Reference Pillars 3 No

@ Rs 1862.26/no - Rs 5586.78

2. cleansing and grubbing Road

Land - do-do all comp

Qty - vidi item No 2 Page 26

Qty = 0.63 Hec @ Rs 53625.51/he

Continuation

Rs 33784.27

Rs 44011.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3 F Rs 44.01/-00
3. Excavation for roadway in soil					
Using manual means do-do					
All comp					
Qty vide item No 3 Page 26					
Qty = 84.38 m ³					
@ Rs 88.42 / m ³ - Rs					7461.00
4. Construction of embankment with					
approved materials deposited at site					
do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 4 Page 26					
Qty = 50.63 m ³					
@ Rs 30.17 / m ³ - Rs					1528.00
5. Construction of subgrade and					
earthen shoulders - do-do all C					
comp.					
Qty vide item No 5 page 26					
Qty = 492.02 m ³					
@ Rs 203.88 / m ³ - Rs					100315.00
6. Construction of granular sub-base					
by providing well graded material.					
do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No - 6 page 27					
Qty = 376.125 m ³					
@ Rs 2834.74 / m ³ - Rs					1066277.00
					1
Continuation					Rs 1219532.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13F Rq	1219532=00
7. Providing laying, spreading and compacting WBM (grading 3 do-do-all comp)					
Qty vide item No 7 / Page 27					
Qty = 255.726 m ³					
@ Rq 4297.02 / m ³ - Rq					1098908=00
8. Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 8 / page 27					
Qty = 2102.062 m ²					
@ Rq 47.97 / m ² - Rq					100836=00
9. Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (Rs-1) do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 9 Page No 28					
Qty = 2102.062 m ²					
@ Rq 16.19 / m ² - Rq					34032=00
10. Providing laying and sealing of chiseled graded premix & bedding material of 20mm thickness do-do all comp					
Qty vide item No 10 page No 28					
Qty = 2102.062 m ²					
@ Rq 230.22 / m ² - Rq					483937=00

Continuation Rq 2937240=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR	2537240-00
11. Construction of un-reinforced, plain cement concrete pavement do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 11 page 23					
Qty = 215.858 m ³					
@ Rs = 6855.23 Rs					1479756-00
12. Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 12 page 23					
(i) 100 m lead = 1864.85 m ³					
@ Rs 143.89 / m ³					Rs 268233-00
(ii) 1000 m lead = 1311.466 m ³					
@ Rs = 201.85 / m ³					Rs 264713-00
13. Laying brick Saling layer on prepared sub-grade with brick on end edging do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 13 Page 30					
Qty = 249.30 m ²					
@ Rs 627.91 / m ²					Rs 156329-00
14. Reinforced cement concrete m/s grade kilometre stone do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item No 14 Page 30					
Continuation					Rs 5163377-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	5169377=00
15. Earth work in excavation for foundation of structures do-deall comp.					
Qty vide item no 15 page 31					
Qty = 29.788 m ³					
@ Rb 282-36 Rb					8414=00
16. Providing M15 (Pcc 1:24:5) as levelling course in foundation do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item no 16 page 31					
Qty = 4.595 m ³					
@ 5206-39 Rb					24387=00
18. Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 1000 mm dia do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item no 18 page 31					
Qty = 33.74 m ³					
@ Rb 3998-93/Rb					29992=00
@ Rb 6188-85/m ³ Rb					908812=00
18. Plain/reinforcement concrete in substructure do-deall comp.					
Qty vide item no 17 page 31					
Qty = 33.74 m ³					
@ Rb 6188-85/m ³ Rb					908812=00

Continuation

Rb 5440978=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R&R Rs 5440778-00
19. providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 900 mm dia. do-do all comp.					
Qty vide item no - 19 page 31					
Qty = 20m					
@ Rs 965.32 /m					Rs 19306.40
20. Painting on parapet wall do-do comp.					
Qty vide item no 20 page 32					
Qty = 21.22 m ²					
@ Rs 404.71 /m ²					Rs 8587.23
21. Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade boundary pillars/local store do-do comp.					
Qty vide item no 21 page no 32					
Qty = 16 nos					
@ Rs 529.99 /no					Rs 8479.84
22. Providing and fixing of electro reflect based cautionary mandatory and informationary signs do-do comp.					
Qty vide item No 22 page No 32					
(1) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
8 nos @ Rs 2572.66 /No					Rs 20581.28
Continuation					Rs 8509237-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600mm circular				B.F.R.	5509237=00
2 Nos. @ R.R. 4833.35 / Nos R.R.					9667=00
(iii) 800x600 mm rectangular					
6 Nos. B.R.R. 6738.90 / Nos R.R.					40733=00
(iv) 900mm side octagonal					
2 Nos. @ R.R. 8694.81 / Nos R.R.					17390=00
(v) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 Nos. @ R.R. 4761.30 / Nos R.R.					9509=00
23. providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound do in all corners.					
Qty vide item No-23 Page 32					
(1) For B.T. = 110 m ²					
@ R.R. 806.23 / m ²				R.R.	88685=00
(ii) For P.C.C. = 69.80 m ²					
@ R.R. 900.06 / m ²				R.R.	62824 → 62828=00
24. Providing and Fixing logo of MMHSY protect do do compo					
Qty vide item No 24 Page 33					
Qty = 2 Nos					
B.R.R. 9854.48 / Nos				R.R.	19703=00
				R.R.	5757702=00
					5757648
Less 10% below as per agreement					575765
				R.R.	575770=00
				R.R.	5181932=00

Continuation

518188320